SPECTRUM INSTRUMENTATION GMBH · AHRENSFELDER WEG 13-17 · 22927 GROSSHANSDORF · GERMANY 23.4.2026
PHONE: +49 (0)4102-6956-0 · FAX: +49 (0)4102-6956-66 · E-MAIL: info@spec.de · INTERNET: www.spectrum-instrumentation.com
DN6.66x - 24 channel 16 bit generatorNETBOX up to 1.25 GS/s
• 12, 16, 20 or 24 channels with 625 MS/s
• 6, 8, 10 or 12 channels with 1.25 GS/s
• Simultaneous arbitrary generation on all channels
• Ouput signal bandwidth up to 400 MHz
• Output level ±80 mV to ±2.5 V (±2.0 V) into 50 

Model Band-
width
Reso-
lution
chan-
nels
sampling
speed
mem per
channel
AWG
modules
internal
star-hub
General Information
DN6.663-12 400 MHz 16 Bit 12 1.25 GS/s 1 GiS 6 yes The generatorNETBOX DN6.66x series allows genera-
tion of arbitrary signals on up to 24 channels with update
(sampling) rates of 625 MS/s or 12 channels with up to
of 1.25 GS/s. These Ethernet Remote instruments offer
outstanding D/A features both in resolution and signal
quality.
The combination of high sampling rate and resolution
makes these AWGs the top-of-the-range for applications
that require high quality signal generation.
The generatorNETBOX can be installed anywhere in the
company LAN and can be remotely controlled from a
host PC.
DN6.663-10 400 MHz 16 Bit 10 1.25 GS/s 1 GiS 5 yes
DN6.663-08 400 MHz 16 Bit 8 1.25 GS/s 1 GiS 4 yes
DN6.663-06 400 MHz 16 Bit 6 1.25 GS/s 1 GiS 3 yes
DN6.662-24 200 MHz 16 Bit 24 625 MS/s 512 MiS 6 yes
DN6.662-20 200 MHz 16 Bit 20 625 MS/s 512 MiS 5 yes
DN6.662-16 200 MHz 16 Bit 16 625 MS/s 512 MiS 4 yes
DN6.662-12 200 MHz 16 Bit 12 625 MS/s 512 MiS 3 yes
Software Support
 Windows Support
The digitizerNETBOX/generatorNETBOX/hybridNETBOX can be
accessed from Windows 7, Windows 8, Windows 10,